
 

 



01. 9370100 - SCREW #8 7/8 PAN HD PHIL 26. 0267001 - SIDE PLATE (RH) 
Purchase Part 28. 3770135 - SWIVEL HEAD ASSEMBLY 

49. 1486788 - SWITCH ASSEMBLY 

02. 1221483 - COVER MOTOR HOUSING 
 Part Is No Longer Available 

27. 3770135 - SWIVEL HEAD ASSEMBLY 50. 1212386 - CIRCUIT BREAKER 10 AMP 

03. 2263102 - NUT-HEX 1/4" - 20 [4 NEEDED] 27. 3770200 CANNON 2011 SWIVELHEAD ASSEMBLY FOR 
TELESCOPIC BOOMS 

52. 2290817 - Boom 2 Ft. 
 Part Is No Longer Available 

04. 9950357 - WASHER - LOCK 1/4" SPLIT [4.EA] 28. 2250141 - Terminator (Packaged) 53. 2216403 - BOOM END STANDARD 
05. 1258000 - Motor & Reduction Gear Unit 
 Part Is No Longer Available 

29. 9280750 - SCREW 1/4 20x3/4 RH PHIL 54. 2210821 - TELESCOPIC BOOM 

06. 2372100 - SCREW #8 X 5/8 PAN HD PHIL 30. 9040040 - BOLT 1/4 20 ROLLED THD HOOK 55. 2290828 - ASY TUBE BOOM BASE BLACK 
07. 1486791 - Control Box Assembly 
Part Is No Longer Available 

31. 9280730 - SCREW 1/4 20X4 TRUSS HD P [4 NEEDED] 56. 3393300 - COLLET LARGE 

08. 9370210 - SCREW 1/4 X 1 HX WSH HD TYPE 32. 1007334 - STANDARD MOUNTING BASE (BIG BODY) 57. 2219822 - CLAMP BASE TUBE LOCK - LARGE 
09. 1243600 - HOUSING MOTOR 
 Part Is No Longer Available 

33. 3391737 - WASHER - THRUST [2 NEEDED] 58. 2290829 - TUBE BOOM INTERMEDIATE 
Part Has Been Superseded With Part 55. 2290828 

10. 9040280 - BOLT1/4-20 x 2-3/4 HEX HEAD [3 NEEDED] 34. 9010280 - BEARING - THRUST 59. 3393301 - COLLET INTERMEDIATE 
11. 1280001 - DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY 35. 0649002- KNOB BRAKE ADJUST 60. 2219823 - CLAMP INTERMEDIATE TUBE 
12. 3391992 - PLATE SHAFT CLUTCH BRAKE SQUARE 
HOLE 

36. 9040340 - BOLT 3/8 24 X 2 HEX HD 61. 2290830 - TUBE BOOM SMALL 
Part Has Been Superseded With Part 56. 2210821 

13. 3391710 - CLUTCH PAD 37. 0849615 - KNOB HAND BASE LOCK 62. 2227820 - BOOM END TELESCOPIC 
14. 3391990- BRAKE PLATE - REEL 38. 2450161 - Rod Holder Assembly (Pkg.) 

 Part Is No Longer Available 
63. 3775396 - SPOOL CABLE SS [200 FT] 

15. 3393412- SCREW - SET 5/16" - 18 x 1 (REEL) 39. 9040310 - BOLT-HEX 5/16" - 18 x 2"  
16. 1280002 - SHAFT REEL MMA/M10A 40. 3319002 - Clamp - Rod Holder (w/Hex) 

 Part Is No Longer Available 
 

17. 1237583 - GUIDE MOTOR HSG 
 Part Is No Longer Available 

41. 9400160 - Washer 5/16 Int./Ext. Lock 
Part Is No Longer Available 

 

18. 9010001 - BEARING - REEL SHAFT NYLINER [2 
NEEDED] 

42. 0290796 - TUBE - ROD HOLDER  

19. 1459666 - MAGNET 43. 2383106 - NUT-5/16" - 18 SS  
20. 0274000 - REEL ASSEMBLY 44. 1416070 - Cap - Power Cable 

Part Is No Longer Available 
 

21. 5530001 - Frame - Assembly - Main w/Hex 
Part Is No Longer Available 

45. BATTERY END CABLE 
 Part Has Been Superseded With Part 3883220 

 

22. 9370010 - Screw #4X1/2 PAN HD PHIL 45. 3883220 CANNON RETRO POWER CABLE KIT  
23. 0267002 - SIDE PLATE (LH) 
Purchase Part 27.  3770135 - SWIVEL HEAD ASSEMBLY 

46. MOTOR END CABLE 
 Part Has Been Superseded With Part 3883220 

 

24. 9010070 - BEARING BRASS  
Purchase Part 27.  3770135 - SWIVEL HEAD ASSEMBLY 

47. 1235575 - Grommet - Strain Relief 
 Part Is No Longer Available 

 

25. 0269726 - PULLY- SWIVEL HEAD 48. 1221491 - BOOT CIRCUIT BREAKER  
 


